
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH 

Notification No. Med/July-2022/02 
Re-evaluation Result of the 

First Professional M.B.B.S Examination July, 2022 

In partial supersession to this office result Notification No. Med/July-2022/01 dated 04.10.2022, and its 
subsequent notificationsthe revised result of the following candidates, due to re-evaluation of their answer-book/s is 
notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. 

Roll No. 	Regd. No. 	 Name of Candidate Result 
Govt. Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 

530 

497 

512 

533 

507 

536 

483 

536 

515 

536 

544 

518 

545 

525 

521 

514 

Re-appear Candidates 
Parminder Kaur 

Farida 

Kirti Grover 

Hargun Kaur Dua 

Muskaan Bidla 

Rabia 

Gopal Krishan 

Dinesh 	. 

Manpreet Singh 

Manav Grewal 

Saurabh Khari 

Madhavan Mahajan 

Prithviraj Sajeendran 

Dev Mehla 

Kunal 

Akaeh Singh 

1 

3 

6 

14 

15 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

26 

28 

32 

34 

40 

36620000131 

36620000101 

36620000117 

36620000104 

36620000122 

36620000134 

36620000182 

36620000181 

36620000195 

36620000194 

36620000217 

36620000193 

36620000203 

36620000179 

36620000191 

36620000168 

Total :- 16 
Chandigarh 
October 27, 2022 

Asstt. Registrar (Exams-II) 
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