PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Notification No. Med/July-2022/02 Re-evaluation Result of the First Professional M.B.B.S Examination July, 2022

In partial supersession to this office result Notification No. Med/July-2022/01 dated 04.10.2022, and its subsequent notifications the revised result of the following candidates, due to re-evaluation of their answer-book/s is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates.

				*
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Result	
Govt. Med	lical College, Sector-			
Re-appear	r Candidates 36620000131	Parminder Kaur	530	
3	36620000101	Farida	497	,
6	36620000117	Kirti Grover	512	
14	36620000104	Hargun Kaur Dua	533	
15	36620000122	Muskaan Bidla	507	,
18	36620000134	Rabia	536	
19	36620000182	Gopal Krishan	483	1
20	36620000181	Dinesh	536	-
22	36620000195	Manpreet Singh	515	,
24	36620000194 36620000217	Manav Grewal	536	
26	36620000193	Saurabh Khari	544	-
28	36620000203	Madhavan Mahajan	518	1
32	36620000179	Prithviraj Sajeendran Dev Mehla	545	
34	36620000191	Kunal	525	1
40	36620000168	Akash Singh	521	1
		agair Oiligh	514	-

Total :- 16 Chandigarh October 27, 2022

O.S.E-II

Asstt. Registrar (Exams-II)